\ |
3&\!!/%4

-
/

{
{

7%

)

i

\

1030
1100

1200

1245

1330

1415
1430

1515

1600

1900

p YW o

AR

Annual Conference

International Day

Tuesday 16 September

Coffee on arrival

Optional learning walk with pupils

Welcome from Brighton College
Lunch

Strategy update: Enhancing International membership benefits and
strengthen International districts - Dominic Norrish, CEO and Nick
Robinson, Director of International

Oracy and supporting multilingual learners and families - Bell
Foundation

Coffee break

What does great CPD look like in International Schools? -
participative session with Katherine Bluck, Head of Professional
Development

Understanding Inspection 23 and BSO 25 - Nick Robinson and
Joe Eyles

Close

Optional - Informal drinks and dinner in Brighton



