

iaps Annual Conference International Day

Tuesday 16 September

1030	Coffee on arrival
1100	Optional learning walk with pupils
1200	Welcome from Brighton College Lunch
1245	Strategy update: Enhancing International membership benefits and strengthen International districts - Dominic Norrish, CEO and Nick Robinson, Director of International
1330	Oracy and supporting multilingual learners and families - Bell Foundation
1415	Coffee break
1430	What does great CPD look like in International Schools? - participative session with Katherine Bluck, Head of Professional Development
1515	Understanding Inspection '23 and BSO '25 - Nick Robinson and Joe Eyles
1600	Close
1900	Optional - Informal drinks and dinner in Brighton